V
ol
ta
ge
Time (�s)
Traditional TVS
TI Flat-Clamp
2010 30
Product
Folder
Order
Now
Technical
Documents
Tools &
Software
Support &
Community
本文档旨在为方便起见，提供有关 TI 产品中文版本的信息，以确认产品的概要。 有关适用的官方英文版本的最新信息，请访问 www.ti.com，其内容始终优先。 TI 不保证翻译的准确
性和有效性。 在实际设计之前，请务必参考最新版本的英文版本。
English Data Sheet: SLVSEG2
TVS3301
ZHCSIV5A –SEPTEMBER 2018–REVISED DECEMBER 2018
TVS3301 33V 双双向向平平缓缓钳钳位位浪浪涌涌保保护护器器件件
1
1 特特性性
1• 保护特性符合针对工业信号线路的 1kV、42Ω IEC
61000-4-5 浪涌测试要求

4 修修订订历历史史记记录录
Changes from Original (September 2018) to Revision A Page
• 已更改 将“高级信息”更改为“生产数据” ................................................................................................................................... 1
3
TVS3301
www.ti.com.cn ZHCSIV5A –SEPTEMBER 2018–REVISED DECEMBER 2018
Copyright © 2018, Texas Instruments Incorporated
5 Device Comparison Table
DEVICE Vrwm Vclamp at Ipp Ipp (8/20 µs) Leakage at
Vrwm
POLARITY Package
TVS0500 5 9.2 V 43 A 0.07 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS0701 7 11 V 30 A 0.25 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1400 14 18.6 V 43 A 2 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS1401 14 20.5 V 30 A 1.1 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1800 18 22.8 V 40 A 0.3 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS1801 18 27.4 V 30 A 0.4 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS2200 22 27.7 V 40 A 3.2 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS2201 22 29.6 V 30 A 2 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS2700 27 32.5 V 40 A 1.7 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS2701 27 34 V 27 A 0.8 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS3300 33 38 V 35 A 19 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6), YZF
(WCSP)
TVS3301 33 40 V 27 A 2.5 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)

Reel
Width
W1 (mm)
A0
(mm)
B0
(mm)
K0
(mm)
P1
(mm)
W
(mm)
Pin1
Quadrant
TVS3301DRBR SON DRB 8 3000 330.0 12.4 3.3 3.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
PACKAGE MATERIALS INFORMATION
www.ti.com 13-Dec-2018
Pack Materials-Page 1
*All dimensions are nominal